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Spencer County Middle
Lady Grizzlies
2011 Basketball Schedule
(Revised 8-26-11)
Tuesday, August 16

Anderson


5:30pm

Away
Thursday, August 18

St. Augustine

5:30pm

Away

Monday, August 22

N Washington

6:00pm

Away

Tuesday, August 23

Bardstown


5:30pm

HOME
Thursday, August 25

Lebanon


5:30pm

Away

Monday, August 29

N Washington

5:30pm

HOME
Thursday, September 1

Bloomfield


5:30pm

Away

Tuesday, September 6

St. Charles


5:30pm

HOME
Thursday, September 8

St. Catherine

6:00pm

Away

Monday, September 12

New Haven


6:00pm

HOME
Thursday, September 15
OKH



5:30pm

HOME

Monday, September 19

Bullitt Lick


5:30pm

Away

Tuesday, September 20

Lebanon


5:30pm

HOME
Thursday, September 22

Bardstown


6:00pm

Away

Thursday, September 29
Bloomfield


5:30pm

HOME
Tuesday, October 4

New Haven


6:00pm

Away
Thursday, October 6

Boston


5:30pm

HOME
Monday, October 10

Zoneton


5:30pm

Away

Thursday, October 13

St. Dominic


6:00pm

HOME
October 24

7th Grade Tournament First Round

October 25

8th Grade Tournament First Round

October 27

7th Grade Tournament Second Round

October 28

8th Grade Tournament Second Round

November 1

7th Grade Tournament Championships

November 2

8th Grade Tournament Championships

November 4 – 6
All Saints Tournament at St. Dominic
